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Northwest Suburban Varsity Boys

~
Anoka High School
Oct. 12, 2006 o - ,,
Windy and Cold
Results by Apple Raceberry Jam
Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
Results-also available for
PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS ) AVG..TIME . SPREAD
1 Andover 46 2 7 9. 12 16 17 22 17:03.3 36-1
2 Park Center 65 1 8 11 20 25 37 38 17:13.6 56.8
3 Osseo 72 -4 10 13 19 26 31 43 17:15.6 54.1
4 Coon Rapids 123 3 21 23 35 41 47 52 17:40.1 1:22.3
5 Elk River 147 15 29 30 33 40 44 50 17:48.8 52.9
6. Maple Grove 157 14 27 34 36 46 48 51 17:54.6 1:06.6
7 Centennial 167 6 28 39 45 49 53 55 17:55.0 1:30.7
8 Blaine . 207 5 32 42 62 66 18:31.9 3:14.5
9 Anoka ' 249 18 54 56 60 61 63 64 18:49.4 2:03.3
10 Champlin Park" - 263 24 57 .58 59 65 67 68 19:00.0 2:23.3
~— - -
1. Andover
2 Kyle Neumann, 12 16:47.8
7 Adam Schmidt, 10 16:55.3
9 Spencer Siddons, 11 16:59.3
12 Kevin Clark, 11 17:10.2
16 Andrew Johmnson, 12 17:-23.8
17 Benjamin Hoegh, 12 17:25.3
22 Andrew Heitzmann, 11 . 17:36.4
Time = 1:25:16.3 Places = 46
2. Park Center “ )
1 'Aaron Gorman, 12 16:47.1
8 Nate Wallace, 12 16:57.9
11 Mubarik Musa, 7 17:06.5
20 Alex Vosberg, 12 17:32.7
25 Mark Gilkerson, 9 17:43.9
37 Robert Nelson, 11 18:08.3
38 Adam Hockert, 11 18:10.0
Time = 1:26:08.0 Places = 65
3. Osseo :
4 Josh Letofsky, 12 16:50.8
10 Andy Hawkinson, 12 17:04.4
13 Max Robinson, 11 17:10.4
19 Jason Unold, 9 17:27.6
26 Jacob Gifford, 11 17:44.9
31  Zach Higgins, 12 17:50.7
B 43 Brian Schoenrock, 11 18:13.8
Time = 1:26:17.9 Places = 72
N
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on Rapids
Shamus O'Grady, 11

" Joe Gair, 11
Joe Dubay, 10
Joe Campbell, 12
David Kennedy, 8
Colton Mehrhof, 12
Jake Nelson, 12

= 1:28:20.5 Places =

k River
Tyler Stevens, 9
Anthony Held, 11
Jacob Stevens, 11
Eric volk, 10
Blaise Davis, 11
Brandon Smith, 9
Danny Klotz, 12
= 1:29:04.0 Places =

ple Grove .
Paul Rasmussen, 11
Joel Rasmussen, 10
Alex Johnson, 8
Michael Williams, 12
Chris Flegel, 10
Grant Dornfeld, 12
Matt Beyer, 10

= 1:29:32.8 Places =

ntennial
Ryan Evans, 10
Kevin Walen, 11
Mike Rasmussen, 11
Justin Josephs, 11
Kevin Jachymowski, 11
Zach Brintz, 9
Steve Eckert, 11

= 1:29:34.7 Places

aine
Ryan Baumgartner, 11
Matt Brisbois, 12
Shane Kosir, 10
Ben Carlson, 11
Derek Murphey, 12

= 1:32:39.4 Places

oka B
Casey Vermette, 11
Shane Grund, 12
Charlie Stangl, 9
Mike Grom, 10
Joshua Wells, 11
Erik Swanson, 12
Eric Boyles, 11
= 1:34:06.6 Places =

10. Champlin Park

24
57
58

Michael McNelly, 9

Adam Johnson, 12

Derek Sayles, 10

Caleb Pheneger, 10

Kyle Rodeback, 9

J P Rose, 9

Andy Jones, 12 :
= 1:34:59.7 Places =

123

147

157

167

207

249

263

16:50.3
17:35.5

©17:36.8

18:05.6
18:12.5
18:23.0
18:40.1

17:19.1
17:49.8
17:50.3
17:53.0
18:12.0
18:14.6
18:26.6

17:14.8
17:45.1
18:04.6
18:07.1
18:21.4
18:23.6
18:31.5

16:54.0
17:47.3
18:11.0
18:18.0
18:24.6
18:41.6
18:47.5

16:53.6
17:52.3
18:13.1
19:32.5
20:08.1

17:26.8
18:45.2
19:01.8
19:22.7
19:30.1
19:34.1
19:40.4

17:39.7
19:03.3
19:05.7
19:08.1
20:03.0
20:22.2
20:22.6
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TEAM
PLACE SCORE

Lo~ BN

51

52

54
55

FINISHER

Aaron Gorman, 12
Kyle Neumann, 12
Qhamms Q'Grady, 11
Josh Letofsky, 12
Ryan Baumgartner, 11
Ryan Evans, 10
Adam Schmidt, 10
Nate Wallace, 12
Spencer Siddons, 11
Andy Hawkinson, 12
Mubarik Musa, 7
Kevin Clark, 11
Max Robinson, 11

~ Paul Rasmussen, 11

Tylexr Stevens, 9
andrew Johnson, 12
Benjamin Hoegh, 12
Casey Vermette, 11"
Jason Unold, 9

~ Alex Vosberg, 12

Joe Gair, 11

andrew Heitzmann, 11
Joe Dubay, 10
Michael McNelly, 8
Mark Gilkerson, 9
Jacob Gifford, 11
Joel Rasmussen, 10

- Kevin Walen, 11

Anthony Held; 11
Jacob Stevens, 11
7ach Higgins, 12
Matt Brisbois, 12
Eric Volk, 10
Lorren Barett ITIL, 12
Alex Johnson, 8

Joe Campbell, 12
Michael Williawms, 12
Robert Nelson, 11
Adam Hockert, 11
Mike Rasmiissen, 11
Blaise Davis, 11
David Kennedy, 8
Shane Kosir, 10
Brian Schoenrock, 11
Brandon Smith, 9
Justin Josephs, 11
Jake Mason, 9 ’
Chris Flegel, 10
Colton Mehrhof, 12
Granl Dornfeld, iz
Jeff Hoernemann, 10
Kevin Jachymowski, 11
Danny Klotz, 12

Mo N"Jai, 12

paron Handorff, 2
Brad Hartman, 8

Matt Beyer, 10

Brett Laplante, 12
Flahn Manly, 12

John Gorham, 10

Jake Nelson, 12

Tuke Iverson, 8

zach Brlulz, 9
Brian Fergus, 9
Shane Grund, 12
steve Eckert, 11

18:45.2
18:47.5
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TEAM

pPark Center
Andover
Coon Rapids
Osseo
Blaine

Centennial

Andovexr
Park Center
Andovexr
Osseo

Park Center
Andover
Osseo

Maple Grove
Elk River
Andover
Andover

. Anoka

Osseo

Park Centex
Coon Rapids
Andover
Coon Rapids

Chawplin Park

park Center
Osseo

Maple Grove
Centennial
Elk River
Elk River
Osseo
Blaine

Elk River
Andover
Maple Grove
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
park Center
Park Center
Centennial
Elk River
Coon Rapids
Blaine
Osseo

Elk River

- ‘Centennial
‘Gsseo’

Maple Grove
Coon ‘Rapids
Maple Gruve
Andover
Centermial
Elk River
Park Center
Andover
Osseo

Maple Grove
Elk River
park Center
Elk River
Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Centennial
Elk River
Anoka
Centennial
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82 64
83
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85 66
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88 67
89 68
90
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94

Results also avaijlable for

Steven Murat, 11
Tyler Dirks, 11
Andy Norberg, 12
Kevin Busch, 11
Charlie Stangl, 9
Adam Johnson, 12
Matt Phillips, 10
Derek Sayles, 10
Caleb Pheneger, 10
Jim Peterman, 11
Mike Grom, 10
Joshua Wells, 11
Ben Carlson, 11
Austin Unruh, 9
Erik Swanson, 12
Eric Boyles, 11
Stuart Jones, 11
Kyle Rodeback, 9
Derek Murphey, 12
Dan Coughlin, 9
Josh Staads, 12

J P Rose, 9

Andy Jones, 12 )
Nick Hathaway, 10
Andy Swanson, 11
Josh Stuehle, 10
Derek Yell, 11
Joe Butler, 12

. Return to

18:51.0
18:52.4
18:53.4
18:54.7
19:01.8
19:03.3
19:04.7
19:05.7
19:08.1
19:08.5
19:22.7
19:30.1
19:32.5
19:33.6

©19:34.1

19:40.4
19:45.4
20:03.0
20:08.1

20:09.7

20:13.4
20:22.2
20:22.6
20:27.1
20:31.1
20:37.6
21:16.3
23:01.7
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Park Center
Osseo

Coon Rapids
Maple Grove
Ancka
Champlin Park
Maple Grove
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Centennial
Anoka

Anoka

Blaine
Centennial
Anoka

Anocka
Centennial
Champlin Park
Blaine

Coon Rapids
Anoka
Champlin Park

_Champlin Park

Champlin Park
Coon Rapids
Champlin Park
Champlin Park
Anoka
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